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RZO Futura 1.
Gattikon, 8.12.2024

Wettkampf 10 Mädchen, 400m Freistil Jahrgang 2013
08.12.2024 - 14:10 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. DEHM, Sophie-Charlotte 13 SC Meilen 5:18.79 381
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:55.79 39.98 250m: 3:17.48 41.19 350m: 4:39.92 40.52

100m: 1:15.81 40.04 200m: 2:36.29 40.50 300m: 3:59.40 41.92 400m: 5:18.79 38.87

2. PASZKOWSKI, Mila 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:30.80 341
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:01.39 43.28 250m: 3:27.08 42.96 350m:

100m: 1:18.11 41.67 200m: 2:44.12 42.73 300m: 4:10.40 43.32 400m: 5:30.80

3. STRAMETZ, Mia 13 SV Baar 5:34.11 331
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.47 41.63 250m: 3:23.94 42.84 350m: 4:51.32 43.91

100m: 1:16.84 40.23 200m: 2:41.10 42.63 300m: 4:07.41 43.47 400m: 5:34.11 42.79

4. PETROVA, Mina 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:36.67 324
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:01.90 43.04 250m: 3:29.53 44.37 350m: 4:56.49 43.76

100m: 1:18.86 41.99 200m: 2:45.16 43.26 300m: 4:12.73 43.20 400m: 5:36.67 40.18

5. RASCHLE, Yamina 13 SC Uster 5:36.84 323
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:05.28 44.08 250m: 3:31.34 42.65 350m: 4:56.03 41.50

100m: 1:21.20 42.94 200m: 2:48.69 43.41 300m: 4:14.53 43.19 400m: 5:36.84 40.81

6. VERTUDES, Elin 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:38.55 318
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:05.96 43.67 250m: 3:32.22 43.12 350m: 4:57.35 41.71

100m: 1:22.29 43.11 200m: 2:49.10 43.14 300m: 4:15.64 43.42 400m: 5:38.55 41.20

7. TCHOUGA, Eunice Lovelyn 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:38.65 318
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:02.92 43.90 250m: 3:29.91 43.48 350m: 4:53.61 40.65

100m: 1:19.02 42.25 200m: 2:46.43 43.51 300m: 4:12.96 43.05 400m: 5:38.65 45.04

8. NOTHELFER, Jule 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:41.42 310
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:05.41 44.41 250m: 3:30.76 43.15 350m: 4:58.75 43.96

100m: 1:21.00 41.73 200m: 2:47.61 42.20 300m: 4:14.79 44.03 400m: 5:41.42 42.67

9. KALOUSKOVA, Nicole 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:42.26 308
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:03.28 43.64 250m: 3:30.54 43.66 350m: 4:52.19 39.05

100m: 1:19.64 42.07 200m: 2:46.88 43.60 300m: 4:13.14 42.60 400m: 5:42.26 50.07

10. MÜTTEL, Sophie 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:42.64 307
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:06.32 44.23 250m: 3:33.25 43.75 350m: 5:00.19 43.20

100m: 1:22.09 42.76 200m: 2:49.50 43.18 300m: 4:16.99 43.74 400m: 5:42.64 42.45

11. FREY, Ava 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 5:47.51 294
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:09.04 44.85 250m: 3:38.91 44.82 350m: 5:07.61 44.28

100m: 1:24.19 44.33 200m: 2:54.09 45.05 300m: 4:23.33 44.42 400m: 5:47.51 39.90

12. LÓPEZ LUCENA DE LIMA, Lara 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 6:05.60 253
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:08.46 46.29 250m: 3:43.32 48.08 350m: 5:20.41 49.26

100m: 1:22.17 43.90 200m: 2:55.24 46.78 300m: 4:31.15 47.83 400m: 6:05.60 45.19

13. SCHEDLE, Thea 13 SC Winterthur 6:06.81 250
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:09.76 46.01 250m: 3:45.43 47.94 350m: 5:21.51 47.71

100m: 1:23.75 44.75 200m: 2:57.49 47.73 300m: 4:33.80 48.37 400m: 6:06.81 45.30

14. BADER, Claire 13 SC Thalwil 6:12.30 239
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:21.90 49.36 250m: 3:57.34 46.67 350m: 6:12.30 40.14

100m: 1:32.54 48.90 200m: 3:10.67 48.77 300m: 5:32.16 1:34.82 400m: 6:12.30

15. KAUFMANN, Enya 13 SV Baar 6:17.08 230
50m: 45.02 45.02 150m: 2:23.65 49.00 250m: 3:59.75 47.78 350m: 5:34.97 47.15

100m: 1:34.65 49.63 200m: 3:11.97 48.32 300m: 4:47.82 48.07 400m: 6:17.08 42.11

16. DEMSITZ, Elena 13 SC Thalwil 6:18.55 228
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:18.20 48.56 250m: 3:55.51 48.44 350m: 5:33.25 48.29

100m: 1:29.64 48.21 200m: 3:07.07 48.87 300m: 4:44.96 49.45 400m: 6:18.55 45.30

17. KOPONEN, Elli Annika 13 SC Region Bremgarten 6:23.39 219
50m: 43.36 43.36 150m: 2:22.56 50.27 250m: 4:02.33 49.59 350m: 5:41.15 48.35

100m: 1:32.29 48.93 200m: 3:12.74 50.18 300m: 4:52.80 50.47 400m: 6:23.39 42.24
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Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

18. HARTMANN, Laraina 13 SC Winterthur 6:23.46 219
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:24.29 49.80 250m: 4:03.74 49.32 350m: 5:42.63 48.09

100m: 1:34.49 48.61 200m: 3:14.42 50.13 300m: 4:54.54 50.80 400m: 6:23.46 40.83

19. BELLIA, Selina 13 SC Region Bremgarten 6:24.30 218
50m: 42.10 42.10 150m: 2:20.11 50.04 250m: 4:00.52 50.51 350m: 5:40.11 49.91

100m: 1:30.07 47.97 200m: 3:10.01 49.90 300m: 4:50.20 49.68 400m: 6:24.30 44.19

20. LJUBIJANKIC, Alina 13 SC Winterthur 6:26.38 214
50m: 42.89 42.89 150m: 2:22.25 49.35 250m: 4:02.37 49.72 350m: 5:41.95 49.27

100m: 1:32.90 50.01 200m: 3:12.65 50.40 300m: 4:52.68 50.31 400m: 6:26.38 44.43

21. BRUNNER, Liz 13 SC Meilen 6:31.08 206
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:23.89 51.53 250m: 4:05.15 50.57 350m: 5:45.38 49.53

100m: 1:32.36 49.91 200m: 3:14.58 50.69 300m: 4:55.85 50.70 400m: 6:31.08 45.70

22. BURMANN, Emma Agnes 13 SC Winterthur 6:32.30 204
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:20.65 50.64 250m: 4:02.79 51.37 350m: 5:44.55 51.35

100m: 1:30.01 47.95 200m: 3:11.42 50.77 300m: 4:53.20 50.41 400m: 6:32.30 47.75

23. BADSTUEBNER, Marina 13 SC Meilen 6:34.25 201
50m: 41.52 41.52 150m: 2:21.60 51.49 250m: 350m: 5:47.67 50.80

100m: 1:30.11 48.59 200m: 3:13.45 51.85 300m: 4:56.87 400m: 6:34.25 46.58

24. JOKIPII, Ida 13 SC Meilen 6:35.33 200
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:22.05 51.29 250m: 4:05.43 51.81 350m: 5:49.28 51.33

100m: 1:30.76 49.83 200m: 3:13.62 51.57 300m: 4:57.95 52.52 400m: 6:35.33 46.05

25. MOREIRA, Adriana 13 SC Thalwil 6:40.53 192
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:23.11 50.89 250m: 4:08.16 52.71 350m: 5:52.25 52.13

100m: 1:32.22 49.47 200m: 3:15.45 52.34 300m: 5:00.12 51.96 400m: 6:40.53 48.28

26. SCHNEIDER, Noelia 13 SV Baar 6:51.60 177
50m: 43.80 43.80 150m: 2:28.23 53.08 250m: 4:15.19 53.94 350m: 6:03.32 54.39

100m: 1:35.15 51.35 200m: 3:21.25 53.02 300m: 5:08.93 53.74 400m: 6:51.60 48.28

27. BAI, Angelia 13 Limmat Sharks Zürich 7:05.09 161
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:27.43 53.67 250m: 4:17.60 56.05 350m: 6:09.22 55.75

100m: 1:33.76 50.75 200m: 3:21.55 54.12 300m: 5:13.47 55.87 400m: 7:05.09 55.87

28. TREMONTE, Moana 13 SC Meilen 7:17.44 147
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:37.07 56.69 250m: 4:31.02 57.36 350m: 6:24.08 54.93

100m: 1:40.38 54.16 200m: 3:33.66 56.59 300m: 5:29.15 58.13 400m: 7:17.44 53.36

29. XIN, Charlotte 13 SC Meilen 7:18.50 146
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:33.51 55.33 250m: 4:29.02 58.25 350m: 6:23.33 55.77

100m: 1:38.18 53.65 200m: 3:30.77 57.26 300m: 5:27.56 58.54 400m: 7:18.50 55.17

30. BERTOLINI, Viola 13 SC Uster 7:26.64 138
50m: 48.45 48.45 150m: 2:41.57 56.75 250m: 4:35.43 57.56 350m: 6:25.88 54.59

100m: 1:44.82 56.37 200m: 3:37.87 56.30 300m: 5:31.29 55.86 400m: 7:26.64 1:00.76

31. KAUFMANN, Vanessa 13 SC Uster 9:05.31 76
50m: 1:00.81 1:00.81 150m: 3:28.45 1:13.05 250m: 5:49.65 1:09.80 350m: 8:05.37 1:07.95

100m: 2:15.40 1:14.59 200m: 4:39.85 1:11.40 300m: 6:57.42 1:07.77 400m: 9:05.31 59.94


